
Competition Information  

Name :  City : Midland, ON
Site : Organizer : Joanne Jeffrey

Date :

Group M1     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-14 11:00 Start Time: 2023-07-14 13:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Sarah Condon (ON)  Weigh in 1 Mark Gomes (ON)
Marshal Ray St. Jean (ON)/Mike Cable (ON) Referee 2 Mark Gomes (ON) Weigh in 2 John Florento (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Eva Martens (ON)
Controller Mark Gomes (ON)

Group F1     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-14 12:30 Start Time: 2023-07-14 14:30

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Will Condon (ON)  Weigh in 1 Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON)
Marshal Eva Martens (ON/Sarah Condon (ON) Referee 2 Charity Bartz (ON)/Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON) Weigh in 2 Charity Bartz (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Mike Cable (ON)
Controller Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON)

Group M2     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-14 15:15 Start Time: 2023-07-14 17:15

Announcer Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON) Referee 1 Yves Carignan (QC)  Weigh in 1 Ray St. Jean (ON)
Marshal Ray St. Jean (ON)/Charity Bartz (ON) Referee 2 Marife Villagonzalo (ON) Weigh in 2 Yves Carignan (QC)

Timekeeper Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON) Referee 3 Cassandra Exner-Williams (SK)
Controller Mark Gomes (ON)

Group M3     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-15 07:00 Start Time: 2023-07-15 09:00

Announcer Daniel Pare (ON) Referee 1 Andris Varencaus (QC)  Weigh in 1 Andris Varencaus (QC)
Marshal Eva Martens (ON)/Jess Verwey (ON) Referee 2 Mark Gomes (ON) Weigh in 2 Daniel Pare (ON)

Timekeeper Daniel Pare (ON) Referee 3 Iain Douglas (ON)
Controller Mark Gomes (ON)

Group F2     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-15 09:30 Start Time: 2023-07-15 11:30

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON)  Weigh in 1 Sara O'Neill (ON)
Marshal Jess Verwey (ON)/Paula Kielty (ON) Referee 2 Cassandra Exner-Williams (SK) Weigh in 2 Molly Zirkle (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Iain Douglas (ON)
Controller Molly Zirkle (ON)
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Competition Information  

Group M4     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-15 12:00 Start Time: 2023-07-15 14:00

Announcer Linda Rosario Earnshaw (ON) Referee 1 Daniel Pare (ON)  Weigh in 1 James Johnson (ON)
Marshal Ray St.Jean(ON)/Cass Exner-Williams(SK)Referee 2 Andris Varencaus (QC) Weigh in 2 Yves Carignan (QC)

Timekeeper Linda Rosario Earnshaw (ON) Referee 3 James Johnson (ON)
Controller Mark Gomes (ON)

Group F3     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-15 14:00 Start Time: 2023-07-15 16:00

Announcer Daniel Pare (ON) Referee 1 Carol Akaska (BC)  Weigh in 1 Belinda Cox (ON)
Marshal Jess Verwey(ON)/Cass Exner-Williams(SK Referee 2 Ray St. Jean (ON) Weigh in 2 Marife Villagonzalo (ON)

Timekeeper Daniel Pare (ON) Referee 3 Karine Brouillard (QC)
Controller Mark Gomes (ON)

Group M5     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-15 16:09 Start Time: 2023-07-15 18:10

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Tasnadi Attila (NB)  Weigh in 1 Thorin Gault (ON)
Marshal Jess Verwey (ON)/Belinda Cox (ON) Referee 2 Ray St.Jean (ON) Weigh in 2 Mike Cable (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Thorin Gault (ON)
Controller Ray St.Jean (ON)

Group F4     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-16 07:00 Start Time: 2023-07-16 09:00

Announcer Daniel Pare (ON) Referee 1 Charity Bartz (ON)  Weigh in 1 Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON)
Marshal Ray St.Jean(ON)/Linda R-Earnshaw(ON) Referee 2 Tasnadi Attila (NB) Weigh in 2 Charity Bartz (ON)

Timekeeper Daniel Pare (ON) Referee 3 Jess Verwey (ON)
Controller Mark Gomes (ON)

Group M6     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-16 09:30 Start Time: 2023-07-16 11:30

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Carol Akaska (BC)  Weigh in 1 Greg Doucette (NB)
Marshal Jess Verwey (ON)/Thorin Gault (ON) Referee 2 Ray St. Jean (ON) Weigh in 2 Mike Cable (ON)

Timekeeper Daniel Pare (ON) Referee 3 Linda Rosario Earnshaw (ON)
Controller Mark Gomes (ON)

Group F5     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-16 12:00 Start Time: 2023-07-16 14:00
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Competition Information  

Announcer Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON) Referee 1 Thorin Gault (ON)  Weigh in 1 Heather Amundrund (ON)
Marshal Jess Verwey (ON)/Charity Bartz (ON) Referee 2 Heather Amundrund (ON) Weigh in 2 Marife Villagonzalo (ON)

Timekeeper Linda Rosario Earnshaw (ON) Referee 3 Tasnadi Attila (NB)
Controller Mark Gomes (ON)

Group F6     Weigh-in Time: 2023-07-16 14:30 Start Time: 2023-07-16 16:30

Announcer Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON) Referee 1 Paula Kielty (ON)  Weigh in 1 Paula Kielty (ON)
Marshal Jess Verwey (ON)/Tasnadi Attila (NB) Referee 2 Mark Gomes (ON) Weigh in 2 Carol Akasaka (BC)

Timekeeper Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON) Referee 3 Carol Akaska (BC)
Controller Mark Gomes (ON)
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Snatch Rank Total Rank

46 Piétracupa Vincent M30 81 80.80 Quebec 1991 108 112 117 117 1 142 146 (150) 146 1 263 1

40 Chiu Justin M30 81 79.70 Ontario 1992 (80) 80 85 85 2 100 (105) 105 105 2 190 2

4 Cheong Justin M30 89 86.20 Ontario 1991 (100) (100) 100 100 1 125 129 133 133 1 233 1

141 Tarulli Rob M35 81 78.20 Ontario 1987 100 105 (108) 105 1 (120) 120 125 125 1 230 1

55 Rosati David M35 81 80.00 Ontario 1985 95 100 103 103 2 115 120 123 123 2 226 2

38 Giraldo Carlos M35 81 80.10 Quebec 1985 80 (84) 84 84 3 105 (109) 109 109 3 193 3

34 Longo Frank M35 89 83.10 Ontario 1984 120 (126) 127 127 1 150 157 162 162 1 289 1

80 Saint-Jean Rigardi M35 89 85.10 Quebec 1986 94 97 (99) 97 2 122 124 (126) 124 2 221 2

101 Tolles Joe M35 89 83.70 Ontario 1988 83 87 (91) 87 3 108 112 (116) 112 3 199 3

125 Pridham Tyler M35 96 94.20 British Columbia 1987 110 114 118 118 1 140 145 (150) 145 1 263 1

100 Wallace Kevin M35 96 91.20 Ontario 1984 94 97 100 100 2 115 - - 115 3 215 2

61 Condon William M35 96 93.70 Ontario 1984 82 87 (91) 87 3 110 114 117 117 2 204 3

33 Arcand Guillaume M35 102 100.80 Quebec 1987 93 (97) 97 97 2 125 130 135 135 1 232 1

64 Ferket Eric M35 102 99.60 Ontario 1988 105 109 (113) 109 1 117 (122) (125) 117 2 226 2

74 Florento John M40 61 60.80 Ontario 1979 (83) (83) (83) - - - - - - - - -

84 Jeffrey Alex M40 67 66.10 Ontario 1981 74 78 81 81 1 90 96 (102) 96 1 177 1

65 Pilon Albert M40 73 72.80 Ontario 1981 (95) 95 (100) 95 1 110 (115) 115 115 1 210 1

147 Latimer Brent M40 73 72.30 Ontario 1982 80 (84) (85) 80 4 112 (116) (116) 112 2 192 2

116 Alterkait Ahmed M40 73 71.20 Saskatchewan 1980 81 85 (88) 85 3 100 (103) (105) 100 3 185 3

120 Smith Ken M40 73 68.90 Ontario 1982 90 (95) (95) 90 2 (115) (120) (120) - - - -

6 Russell Brandon M40 81 79.30 Alberta 1982 95 98 102 102 1 112 117 122 122 1 224 1

106 Barkey Chris M40 81 79.60 Ontario 1982 (70) (70) 72 72 2 (90) (90) 90 90 2 162 2

99 Campbell Graeme M40 89 84.90 Ontario 1982 97 101 104 104 2 127 (131) 132 132 1 236 1

130 Medeiros Paul M40 89 86.60 Ontario 1983 96 100 104 104 1 120 (125) 127 127 2 231 2

151 Enfield Tim M40 89 86.50 Ontario 1983 (90) 90 95 95 3 (120) 120 (124) 120 3 215 3

32 Dupuis David M40 89 85.40 Quebec 1980 73 (75) (77) 73 4 (95) 97 (101) 97 4 170 4

146 Johnson James M40 96 95.30 Ontario 1981 110 (115) 116 116 1 141 147 (151) 147 1 263 1

26 McGuire Kyle M40 96 92.90 Ontario 1981 62 65 70 70 2 88 93 98 98 2 168 2

Lot Last Name First Name
Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Snatch Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name
Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk

57 Cox Chris M40 >109 117.30 Ontario 1979 89 95 (100) 95 1 105 110 (115) 110 1 205 1

8 Gauthier Jason M45 73 72.70 Ontario 1974 (77) (79) 79 79 1 95 (98) (98) 95 1 174 1

45 Pope Ron M45 73 72.00 British Columbia 1975 58 62 65 65 2 (78) 78 (82) 78 2 143 2

124 Lo Yan Chak Kenneth M45 81 80.10 British Columbia 1976 102 104 106 106 1 125 130 (134) 130 1 236 1

35 Robinson Ian M45 89 85.60 Manitoba 1978 105 (110) 110 110 1 130 135 140 140 1 250 1

152 Adams David M45 89 88.70 Newfoundland and Labrador 1974 95 99 (104) 99 2 117 123 128 128 2 227 2

22 Istvan Attila Tasnadi M45 89 87.30 New Brunswick 1976 (98) 98 (103) 98 3 110 116 (121) 116 3 214 3

25 Pehlivanian Ara M45 96 94.10 Quebec 1976 63 (66) 66 66 1 86 90 96 96 1 162 1

160 McMillan Adrian M45 102 101.10 Prince Edward Island 1976 85 88 (95) 88 1 115 120 127 127 1 215 1

60 Pelletier David M45 102 100.00 Quebec 1975 76 80 (84) 80 2 103 108 (112) 108 2 188 2

1 Vandeweghe Craig M45 109 104.80 Ontario 1976 (104) 104 (109) 104 1 136 141 146 146 1 250 1

66 Napao Ryan M45 >109 112.70 Ontario 1974 74 78 83 83 1 94 101 105 105 1 188 1

21 Petit David M50 61 59.30 Quebec 1972 63 (66) 66 66 1 81 85 (90) 85 1 151 1

49 Caouette Claude M50 73 72.80 Quebec 1971 90 (98) (98) 90 1 100 105 108 108 1 198 1

113 Gault Thorin M50 96 95.10 Ontario 1973 101 107 (111) 107 1 123 (128) - 123 1 230 1

51 Cable Michael M50 96 95.10 Ontario 1970 (77) (77) (77) - - 95 98 (102) 98 2 - -

145 Vanwynsberghe Brad M50 102 100.20 Ontario 1970 98 101 (104) 101 1 120 126 131 131 1 232 1

9 Robitaille Mario M55 73 72.60 Quebec 1965 63 (66) 66 66 1 85 (90) 90 90 1 156 1

129 Garden John M55 81 79.20 Nova Scotia 1964 78 82 85 85 1 88 92 97 97 3 182 1

87 Doucette Gregory M55 81 81.00 New Brunswick 1965 74 (78) (78) 74 2 95 104 (109) 104 2 178 2

144 Manuel Eugene M55 81 80.00 New Brunswick 1968 (84) (84) (84) - - 102 106 108 108 1 - -

104 McAuliffe Tim M55 89 88.30 Ontario 1965 62 66 68 68 1 (80) 82 (91) 82 1 150 1

105 Metherel Doug M55 96 93.70 Ontario 1966 62 67 72 72 1 85 90 (93) 90 1 162 1

134 Sanderson Tim M55 109 108.20 Ontario 1964 (78) 78 80 80 1 101 104 (107) 104 1 184 1

72 Mahabirsingh Robert M60 61 56.90 Ontario 1961 35 38 (41) 38 1 43 47 51 51 1 89 1

75 Piétracupa Michel M60 73 70.40 Quebec 1959 55 58 60 60 1 (60) 60 (65) 60 1 120 1

71 Boshuck William M60 81 79.40 Quebec 1963 (63) 63 66 66 1 82 (85) (86) 82 1 148 1

28 Varencaus Andris M60 81 79.40 Quebec 1962 50 53 55 55 2 68 71 (73) 71 2 126 2
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Snatch Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name
Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk

5 Boutin André M60 89 88.70 Quebec 1960 72 75 77 77 1 92 96 98 98 1 175 1

63 Boucher Mario M60 89 87.40 Quebec 1963 68 (72) 73 73 2 90 (97) (97) 90 2 163 2

14 Abraham James M60 89 82.40 Ontario 1961 46 50 52 52 3 61 64 (68) 64 3 116 3

133 Sanders Bob M60 89 82.10 Ontario 1960 46 48 (50) 48 4 59 62 64 64 4 112 4

41 Normand Jocelyn M60 96 93.50 Quebec 1960 85 90 (92) 90 1 112 117 (121) 117 1 207 1

117 Lewis Gary M60 102 101.10 Ontario 1961 55 60 (62) 60 1 75 80 85 85 1 145 1

23 Hroupa Stepan M65 61 59.30 Alberta 1956 35 (38) - 35 1 - - - - - - -

59 Fenwick Alex M70 55 54.60 Ontario 1952 (36) 36 (37) 36 1 43 45 (49) 45 1 81 1

70 Carignan Yves M70 67 66.50 Quebec 1952 40 (43) - 40 1 55 (60) 62 62 1 102 1

91 Hibbard Vern M70 81 79.00 Ontario 1952 37 39 (42) 39 1 52 (55) 55 55 1 94 1

88 Walt Bob M70 89 88.90 Ontario 1949 50 54 56 56 1 62 66 70 70 1 126 1

53 Douglas Iain M70 102 101.70 Ontario 1949 44 47 50 50 1 56 62 (70) 62 1 112 1

81 Armstrong Laurie M75 81 77.90 British Columbia 1947 35 37 (39) 37 1 49 (52) (53) 49 1 86 1

135 Perron Marcel M80+ 73 68.00 Quebec 1933 40 43 (46) 43 1 51 (53) (55) 51 1 94 1

85 Margolis John M80+ 89 81.50 Quebec 1942 38 40 42 42 1 48 51 53 53 1 95 1
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SMF  Ranking !en: CompetitionBook.MSMF_RightHeader

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Sinclair SMF Rank
135 Perron Marcel M80+ 73 68.00 Quebec 1933 40 43 (46) 43 51 (53) (55) 51 94 132.548 566.462 1

34 Longo Frank M35 89 83.10 Ontario 1984 120 (126) 127 127 150 157 162 162 289 361.758 389.194 2

41 Normand Jocelyn M60 96 93.50 Quebec 1960 85 90 (92) 90 112 117 (121) 117 207 244.453 376.520 3

35 Robinson Ian M45 89 85.60 Manitoba 1978 105 (110) 110 110 130 135 140 140 250 308.138 355.893 4

124 Lo Yan Chak Kenneth M45 81 80.10 British Columbia 1976 102 104 106 106 125 130 (134) 130 236 301.367 355.746 5

146 Johnson James M40 96 95.30 Ontario 1981 110 (115) 116 116 141 147 (151) 147 263 307.925 345.182 6

145 Vanwynsberghe Brad M50 102 100.20 Ontario 1970 98 101 (104) 101 120 126 131 131 232 265.847 343.956 7

1 Vandeweghe Craig M45 109 104.80 Ontario 1976 (104) 104 (109) 104 136 141 146 146 250 281.382 336.210 8

49 Caouette Claude M50 73 72.80 Quebec 1971 90 (98) (98) 90 100 105 108 108 198 267.355 335.539 9

152 Adams David M45 89 88.70 Newfoundland and Labrador 1974 95 99 (104) 99 117 123 128 128 227 274.845 333.794 10

129 Garden John M55 81 79.20 Nova Scotia 1964 78 82 85 85 88 92 97 97 182 233.879 333.021 11

113 Gault Thorin M50 96 95.10 Ontario 1973 101 107 (111) 107 123 (128) - 123 230 269.541 332.544 12

46 Piétracupa Vincent M30 81 80.80 Quebec 1991 108 112 117 117 142 146 (150) 146 263 334.238 330.030 13

5 Boutin André M60 89 88.70 Quebec 1960 72 75 77 77 92 96 98 98 175 211.885 325.584 14

125 Pridham Tyler M35 96 94.20 British Columbia 1987 110 114 118 118 140 145 (150) 145 263 309.533 323.222 15

99 Campbell Graeme M40 89 84.90 Ontario 1982 97 101 104 104 127 (131) 132 132 236 292.115 322.128 16

87 Doucette Gregory M55 81 81.00 New Brunswick 1965 74 (78) (78) 74 95 104 (109) 104 178 225.908 316.347 17

6 Russell Brandon M40 81 79.30 Alberta 1982 95 98 102 102 112 117 122 122 224 287.648 316.286 18

65 Pilon Albert M40 73 72.80 Ontario 1981 (95) 95 (100) 95 110 (115) 115 115 210 283.558 314.230 19

22 Istvan Attila Tasnadi M45 89 87.30 New Brunswick 1976 (98) 98 (103) 98 110 116 (121) 116 214 261.153 309.415 20

130 Medeiros Paul M40 89 86.60 Ontario 1983 96 100 104 104 120 (125) 127 127 231 283.042 308.586 21

141 Tarulli Rob M35 81 78.20 Ontario 1987 100 105 (108) 105 (120) 120 125 125 230 297.692 308.350 22

55 Rosati David M35 81 80.00 Ontario 1985 95 100 103 103 115 120 123 123 226 288.797 306.608 23

88 Walt Bob M70 89 88.90 Ontario 1949 50 54 56 56 62 66 70 70 126 152.389 301.892 24

85 Margolis John M80+ 89 81.50 Quebec 1942 38 40 42 42 48 51 53 53 95 120.165 298.984 25

134 Sanderson Tim M55 109 108.20 Ontario 1964 (78) 78 80 80 101 104 (107) 104 184 204.631 295.531 26

9 Robitaille Mario M55 73 72.60 Quebec 1965 63 (66) 66 66 85 (90) 90 90 156 211.000 294.159 27

160 McMillan Adrian M45 102 101.10 Prince Edward Island 1976 85 88 (95) 88 115 120 127 127 215 245.463 292.786 28

63 Boucher Mario M60 89 87.40 Quebec 1963 68 (72) 73 73 90 (97) (97) 90 163 198.802 289.235 29

21 Petit David M50 61 59.30 Quebec 1972 63 (66) 66 66 81 85 (90) 85 151 234.332 287.674 30

80 Saint-Jean Rigardi M35 89 85.10 Quebec 1986 94 97 (99) 97 122 124 (126) 124 221 273.216 287.419 31

151 Enfield Tim M40 89 86.50 Ontario 1983 (90) 90 95 95 (120) 120 (124) 120 215 263.591 287.365 32

147 Latimer Brent M40 73 72.30 Ontario 1983 80 (84) (85) 80 112 (116) (116) 112 192 260.356 285.214 33

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

7



SMF  Ranking !en: CompetitionBook.MSMF_RightHeader

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Sinclair SMF RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

116 Alterkait Ahmed M40 73 71.20 Saskatchewan 1980 81 85 (88) 85 100 (103) (105) 100 185 253.273 283.804 34

4 Cheong Justin M30 89 86.20 Ontario 1991 (100) (100) 100 100 125 129 133 133 233 286.163 283.344 35

8 Gauthier Jason M45 73 72.70 Ontario 1974 (77) (79) 79 79 95 (98) (98) 95 174 235.147 283.216 36

84 Jeffrey Alex M40 67 66.10 Ontario 1981 74 78 81 81 90 96 (102) 96 177 254.339 280.816 37

33 Arcand Guillaume M35 102 100.80 Quebec 1987 93 (97) 97 97 125 130 135 135 232 265.194 277.799 38

100 Wallace Kevin M35 96 91.20 Ontario 1984 94 97 100 100 115 - - 115 215 256.856 277.466 39

71 Boshuck William M60 81 79.40 Quebec 1963 (63) 63 66 66 82 (85) (86) 82 148 189.919 275.180 40

64 Ferket Eric M35 102 99.60 Ontario 1988 105 109 (113) 109 117 (122) (125) 117 226 259.618 269.043 41

70 Carignan Yves M70 67 66.50 Quebec 1952 40 (43) - 40 55 (60) 62 62 102 145.975 264.978 42

105 Metherel Doug M55 96 93.70 Ontario 1966 62 67 72 72 85 90 (93) 90 162 191.124 264.748 43

38 Giraldo Carlos M35 81 80.10 Quebec 1985 80 (84) 84 84 105 (109) 109 109 193 246.457 261.670 44

61 Condon William M35 96 93.70 Ontario 1984 82 87 (91) 87 110 114 117 117 204 240.675 260.305 45

60 Pelletier David M45 102 100.00 Quebec 1975 76 80 (84) 80 103 108 (112) 108 188 215.606 260.165 46

57 Cox Chris M40 >109 117.30 Ontario 1979 89 95 (100) 95 105 110 (115) 110 205 221.812 257.018 47

75 Piétracupa Michel M60 73 70.40 Quebec 1959 55 58 60 60 (60) 60 (65) 60 120 165.461 256.715 48

104 McAuliffe Tim M55 89 88.30 Ontario 1965 62 66 68 68 (80) 82 (91) 82 150 182.019 255.838 49

101 Tolles Joe M35 89 83.70 Ontario 1988 83 87 (91) 87 108 112 (116) 112 199 248.154 255.156 50

53 Douglas Iain M70 102 101.70 Ontario 1949 44 47 50 50 56 62 (70) 62 112 127.562 254.280 51

66 Napao Ryan M45 >109 112.70 Ontario 1974 74 78 83 83 94 101 105 105 188 206.098 253.156 52

117 Lewis Gary M60 102 101.10 Ontario 1961 55 60 (62) 60 75 80 85 85 145 165.545 251.109 53

59 Fenwick Alex M70 55 54.60 Ontario 1952 (36) 36 (37) 36 43 45 (49) 45 81 133.939 241.482 54

28 Varencaus Andris M60 81 79.40 Quebec 1962 50 53 55 55 68 71 (73) 71 126 161.688 238.453 55

32 Dupuis David M40 89 85.40 Quebec 1980 73 (75) (77) 73 (95) 97 (101) 97 170 209.785 236.836 56

40 Chiu Justin M30 81 79.70 Ontario 1992 (80) 80 85 85 100 (105) 105 105 190 243.302 236.608 57

81 Armstrong Laurie M75 81 77.90 British Columbia 1947 35 37 (39) 37 49 (52) (53) 49 86 111.555 232.662 58

45 Pope Ron M45 73 72.00 British Columbia 1975 58 62 65 65 (78) 78 (82) 78 143 194.412 231.285 59

106 Barkey Chris M40 81 79.60 Ontario 1982 (70) (70) 72 72 (90) (90) 90 90 162 207.592 228.296 60

25 Pehlivanian Ara M45 96 94.10 Quebec 1976 63 (66) 66 66 86 90 96 96 162 190.755 226.768 61

26 McGuire Kyle M40 96 92.90 Ontario 1981 62 65 70 70 88 93 98 98 168 198.983 222.799 62

91 Hibbard Vern M70 81 79.00 Ontario 1952 37 39 (42) 39 52 (55) 55 55 94 120.966 221.070 63

14 Abraham James M60 89 82.40 Ontario 1961 46 50 52 52 61 64 (68) 64 116 145.861 219.222 64

133 Sanders Bob M60 89 82.10 Ontario 1960 46 48 (50) 48 59 62 64 64 112 141.108 216.102 65

72 Mahabirsingh Robert M60 61 56.90 Ontario 1961 35 38 (41) 38 43 47 51 51 89 142.497 211.192 66
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SMF  Ranking !en: CompetitionBook.MSMF_RightHeader

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Sinclair SMF RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

144 Manuel Eugene M55 81 80.00 New Brunswick 1968 (84) (84) (84) - 102 106 108 108 - - 182.985 67

51 Cable Michael M50 96 95.10 Ontario 1970 (77) (77) (77) - 95 98 (102) 98 - - 148.229 68

120 Smith Ken M40 73 68.90 Ontario 1982 90 (95) (95) 90 (115) (120) (120) - - - 137.581 69

23 Hroupa Stepan M65 61 59.30 Alberta 1956 35 (38) - 35 - - - - - - 89.351 70

74 Florento John M40 61 60.80 Ontario 1979 (83) (83) (83) - - - - - - - - -
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Snatch Rank Total Rank

154 Blouin Tricia F30 59 57.80 Quebec 1992 (34) 34 36 36 1 44 46 (48) 46 1 82 1

76 Piétracupa Valérie F30 64 61.40 Quebec 1993 45 49 51 51 1 64 (68) (70) 64 1 115 1

90 Carter Emily F30 64 62.30 British Columbia 1989 30 32 35 35 2 52 54 57 57 2 92 2

95 Vander Vennen Rachel F30 71 69.90 New Brunswick 1993 63 (66) 66 66 1 73 77 (80) 77 1 143 1

3 Toffelmire Maggie F30 87 83.30 British Columbia 1990 (63) 63 (66) 63 1 75 80 85 85 1 148 1

77 St Peter Jelisa F30 >87 114.80 Ontario 1989 60 63 (66) 63 1 79 84 (88) 84 1 147 1

119 Lee Bronwyn F30 >87 103.90 Ontario 1989 53 56 (58) 56 2 67 71 73 73 2 129 2

92 Quero Nikkie F35 55 54.90 Ontario 1988 50 (53) 55 55 1 (55) 55 (60) 55 1 110 1

153 Boaks Amelia F35 59 57.40 Quebec 1987 49 51 54 54 1 67 70 (74) 70 1 124 1

37 Caldwell Laura F35 59 57.90 Ontario 1987 35 38 41 41 2 50 (53) (53) 50 2 91 2

131 Ouellet Joanie F35 64 62.40 Quebec 1988 55 58 60 60 2 73 77 (80) 77 1 137 1

132 Fisher Kristy F35 64 60.80 Manitoba 1985 56 59 62 62 1 (68) 68 72 72 2 134 2

138 Olivos Diaz Sandra Teresa F35 64 63.10 Quebec 1988 38 40 42 42 4 53 55 (57) 55 3 97 3

137 Jeune Hereiti F35 64 60.50 Quebec 1988 50 52 (55) 52 3 (66) (68) (68) - - - -

52 McGrath Amy F35 71 66.90 Ontario 1986 45 (48) 48 48 1 64 (68) (68) 64 1 112 1

122 Schmidt Gabrielle F35 76 74.40 Quebec 1988 (75) 75 79 79 1 (96) 98 (102) 98 1 177 1

17 Poirier Stéphanie F35 76 74.80 Quebec 1984 45 (48) 48 48 2 60 (63) (63) 60 2 108 2

43 Boundy Deborah F35 87 83.90 Manitoba 1987 46 49 51 51 1 (59) 59 62 62 1 113 1

62 Page Michelle F35 >87 96.90 Ontario 1987 (60) 60 (64) 60 1 90 95 (102) 95 1 155 1

107 Jeffrey Joanne F40 49 49.00 Ontario 1981 56 59 (61) 59 1 62 65 (68) 65 1 124 1

20 Lavechia Krystal F40 55 54.10 Ontario 1983 55 57 59 59 1 71 73 (76) 73 1 132 1

140 Van Moorsel Erin F40 59 56.40 Ontario 1979 56 58 62 62 1 73 76 (78) 76 1 138 1

30 Cox Belinda F40 59 56.70 Ontario 1979 50 53 55 55 2 69 (72) (72) 69 2 124 2

111 Robinson Andrea F40 64 63.10 Manitoba 1982 68 71 73 73 1 86 (89) 89 89 1 162 1

44 Parsons Kristin F40 64 63.80 Ontario 1980 60 63 67 67 2 68 72 76 76 2 143 2

103 Robertson Jordan F40 64 63.90 Ontario 1982 59 (61) (62) 59 3 (63) 64 (66) 64 3 123 3

143 Apostoleris Megan F40 71 69.80 Nova Scotia 1981 76 (79) 82 82 1 (96) 99 (102) 99 1 181 1

Lot Last Name First Name
Clean&Jerk Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Snatch Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name
Clean&Jerk Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch

73 Herbert Martene F40 71 70.20 Ontario 1982 65 68 71 71 2 75 78 82 82 3 153 2

127 Ki Virginia F40 71 70.20 Ontario 1983 (64) (64) 64 64 3 74 78 82 82 2 146 3

11 Condon Sarah F40 71 70.30 Ontario 1983 45 49 52 52 4 55 59 (63) 59 4 111 4

79 Di Pierro Connie F40 76 74.70 Ontario 1981 (69) (69) 69 69 1 (93) 93 (97) 93 1 162 1

42 Affoo Rebecca F40 76 73.80 Nova Scotia 1983 49 52 (55) 52 2 (62) 62 66 66 2 118 2

139 Martens Eva F40 81 79.90 Ontario 1979 60 63 (65) 63 1 70 (74) 74 74 2 137 1

149 Wijaya Saret F40 81 79.50 Ontario 1981 57 59 (61) 59 2 71 (73) 74 74 1 133 2

68 Quaile Christina F40 81 77.80 Ontario 1980 53 56 (58) 56 3 62 67 69 69 3 125 3

110 Green Jana F40 87 83.00 Manitoba 1980 55 58 60 60 1 71 74 (77) 74 1 134 1

96 Brochu Isabelle F40 87 82.60 Quebec 1981 52 55 57 57 2 64 68 (72) 68 2 125 2

7 Freire Melissa F40 87 84.10 Ontario 1980 45 (48) 48 48 3 58 (61) 61 61 3 109 3

89 Exner Williams Cassandra F40 >87 118.00 Saskatchewan 1979 61 64 (67) 64 1 71 75 78 78 1 142 1

114 Audette Alissa F40 >87 93.70 Ontario 1979 44 47 50 50 2 64 67 70 70 2 120 2

12 Maxwell Samantha F40 >87 109.50 Ontario 1982 45 47 (50) 47 3 63 65 67 67 3 114 3

58 Amundrud Heather F45 49 48.20 Ontario 1974 43 46 (49) 46 1 60 (64) (64) 60 1 106 1

48 Tan Tanya F45 55 52.80 British Columbia 1978 48 50 (53) 50 1 59 (62) 62 62 1 112 1

69 Bartz Charity F45 59 58.10 Ontario 1978 58 (60) (60) 58 1 70 72 (75) 72 1 130 1

16 Darveau Caroline F45 64 63.50 Quebec 1975 (59) (59) 59 59 1 70 73 (75) 73 1 132 1

126 Fitzsimmons Kristen F45 64 62.40 Ontario 1977 33 35 (37) 35 2 47 50 (52) 50 2 85 2

19 Watson Cheryl F45 71 70.10 Quebec 1978 55 57 60 60 1 75 78 80 80 1 140 1

13 Stovel Gillian F45 71 71.00 Ontario 1976 42 44 46 46 2 55 58 (62) 58 2 104 2

109 Pirrie Danielle F45 76 75.60 Ontario 1974 48 51 53 53 1 65 68 71 71 1 124 1

10 Desmarais Melanie F45 76 75.20 Quebec 1977 40 (42) 42 42 2 50 52 (54) 52 2 94 2

15 Hambly Cathy F45 81 80.80 British Columbia 1978 (68) (68) 68 68 1 80 84 89 89 1 157 1

82 O'Neill Sara F45 81 80.00 Ontario 1974 34 36 38 38 2 43 46 48 48 2 86 2

36 Gray Hannah F45 >87 87.70 Alberta 1977 60 (63) (63) 60 1 (75) (75) 75 75 1 135 1

56 Reid Sarah F45 >87 88.60 Ontario 1974 50 (54) 54 54 2 63 (67) 67 67 2 121 2
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Snatch Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name
Clean&Jerk Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch

2 David Janella F50 49 48.90 British Columbia 1973 45 48 (50) 48 1 60 63 65 65 1 113 1

156 Gauthier Isabelle F50 55 54.30 Quebec 1972 60 63 66 66 1 75 80 (85) 80 1 146 1

83 Purac Stella F50 55 53.00 British Columbia 1969 35 38 (40) 38 2 45 50 (55) 50 2 88 2

123 Gyarmati Brenda F50 59 58.60 Ontario 1971 45 47 49 49 1 54 56 (58) 56 1 105 1

150 Beaumont Julie F50 64 61.70 Quebec 1971 46 48 50 50 1 55 58 - 58 1 108 1

47 Akasaka Carol F50 64 61.50 British Columbia 1971 (50) (50) (50) - - (58) (58) 58 58 2 - -

98 Villagonzalo Marife F50 71 70.40 Ontario 1972 53 (57) 58 58 1 69 74 77 77 1 135 1

108 Skobel Eve F50 71 70.30 Ontario 1972 42 44 (46) 44 2 (53) 53 55 55 2 99 2

31 Jones Sue F50 76 74.00 Ontario 1972 56 (59) 59 59 1 74 77 81 81 1 140 1

157 Barazzuol Carol F50 76 75.10 Ontario 1970 48 (50) (52) 48 2 63 65 (68) 65 2 113 2

86 Bastiaan Helga F50 81 80.00 Ontario 1973 42 (47) (47) 42 1 (56) 60 (65) 60 1 102 1

128 Pearson Michelle F50 >87 106.20 Ontario 1973 35 37 40 40 1 52 (54) (54) 52 1 92 1

54 Kielty Paula F55 55 54.70 Ontario 1964 37 39 41 41 1 48 50 52 52 1 93 1

118 Larivière Martine F55 55 54.00 Quebec 1965 32 (33) (33) 32 2 42 44 (46) 44 2 76 2

67 Zirkle Molly F55 59 58.20 Ontario 1967 45 47 (49) 47 1 55 57 59 59 1 106 1

155 Blackhurst Alison F55 59 56.40 Ontario 1966 33 (35) 35 35 2 43 45 (47) 45 2 80 2

97 Guénette Sylvie F55 64 63.40 Ontario 1966 47 (49) (49) 47 1 58 61 66 66 1 113 1

50 Vuorensyrja Liisa F55 76 75.70 Ontario 1967 35 (38) 38 38 1 50 55 59 59 1 97 1

78 Moring Joanne F55 76 73.70 Ontario 1964 29 31 (33) 31 2 40 43 45 45 2 76 2

94 Barber Patricia F55 87 81.40 Ontario 1965 45 (47) (47) 45 1 59 62 65 65 1 110 1

93 Donaldson Kelly F55 87 85.30 Ontario 1968 40 42 (45) 42 2 56 58 60 60 2 102 2

112 Poulin Manon F60 59 58.20 Quebec 1963 37 39 (41) 39 1 43 49 51 51 1 90 1

39 Chisholm Heather F60 59 57.90 British Columbia 1959 28 (30) (30) 28 2 38 (40) (40) 38 2 66 2

121 Robson Frances F60 64 61.00 Saskatchewan 1959 33 (35) 35 35 1 41 43 44 44 1 79 1

115 Tonus Fern F65 55 54.50 Ontario 1958 28 (31) 32 32 1 34 36 38 38 1 70 1

148 Lander Karen F65 64 62.60 Ontario 1954 24 26 27 27 1 36 38 (41) 38 1 65 1

24 Harvey Heather F65 64 62.30 Ontario 1956 19 21 23 23 2 25 27 29 29 2 52 2
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Snatch Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name
Clean&Jerk Total

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch

102 Stewart Ruth F65 71 67.70 British Columbia 1954 28 30 (32) 30 1 39 41 (43) 41 1 71 1

18 Walt Christine F70 81 77.60 Ontario 1949 22 24 (27) 24 1 33 35 (37) 35 1 59 1

29 Muir Henderson Patricia F70 >87 87.50 British Columbia 1953 26 (29) 30 30 1 (36) 39 41 41 1 71 1

18 Walt Christine F70+ 81 77.60 Ontario 1949 22 24 (27) 24 1 33 35 (37) 35 1 59 1

29 Muir Henderson Patricia F70+ >87 87.50 British Columbia 1953 26 (29) 30 30 1 (36) 39 41 41 1 71 1
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SMF  Ranking !en: CompetitionBook.WSMF_RightHeader

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Sinclair SMF Rank
156 Gauthier Isabelle F50 55 54.30 Quebec 1972 60 63 66 66 75 80 (85) 80 146 211.430 288.834 1

143 Apostoleris Megan F40 71 69.80 Nova Scotia 1981 76 (79) 82 82 (96) 99 (102) 99 181 224.005 261.744 2

111 Robinson Andrea F40 64 63.10 Manitoba 1982 68 71 73 73 86 (89) 89 89 162 212.454 244.566 3

2 David Janella F50 49 48.90 British Columbia 1973 45 48 (50) 48 60 63 65 65 113 176.965 236.537 4

140 Van Moorsel Erin F40 59 56.40 Ontario 1979 56 58 62 62 73 76 (78) 76 138 194.617 234.049 5

97 Guénette Sylvie F55 64 63.40 Ontario 1966 47 (49) (49) 47 58 61 66 66 113 147.767 233.838 6

31 Jones Sue F50 76 74.00 Ontario 1972 56 (59) 59 59 74 77 81 81 140 168.079 229.837 7

98 Villagonzalo Marife F50 71 70.40 Ontario 1972 53 (57) 58 58 69 74 77 77 135 166.310 227.386 8

122 Schmidt Gabrielle F35 76 74.40 Quebec 1988 (75) 75 79 79 (96) 98 (102) 98 177 211.931 226.933 9

107 Jeffrey Joanne F40 49 49.00 Ontario 1981 56 59 (61) 59 62 65 (68) 65 124 193.882 226.273 10

79 Di Pierro Connie F40 76 74.70 Ontario 1981 (69) (69) 69 69 (93) 93 (97) 93 162 193.585 226.240 11

67 Zirkle Molly F55 59 58.20 Ontario 1967 45 47 (49) 47 55 57 59 59 106 146.353 225.691 12

54 Kielty Paula F55 55 54.70 Ontario 1964 37 39 41 41 48 50 52 52 93 133.979 222.608 13

16 Darveau Caroline F45 64 63.50 Quebec 1975 (59) (59) 59 59 70 73 (75) 73 132 172.448 221.761 14

15 Hambly Cathy F45 81 80.80 British Columbia 1978 (68) (68) 68 68 80 84 89 89 157 180.862 220.990 15

44 Parsons Kristin F40 64 63.80 Ontario 1980 60 63 67 67 68 72 76 76 143 186.289 220.777 16

58 Amundrud Heather F45 49 48.20 Ontario 1974 43 46 (49) 46 60 (64) (64) 60 106 167.899 219.885 17

69 Bartz Charity F45 59 58.10 Ontario 1978 58 (60) (60) 58 70 72 (75) 72 130 179.694 219.353 18

20 Lavechia Krystal F40 55 54.10 Ontario 1983 55 57 59 59 71 73 (76) 73 132 191.659 217.643 19

73 Herbert Martene F40 71 70.20 Ontario 1982 65 68 71 71 75 78 82 82 153 188.771 217.373 20

112 Poulin Manon F60 59 58.20 Quebec 1963 37 39 (41) 39 43 49 51 51 90 124.262 211.469 21

19 Watson Cheryl F45 71 70.10 Quebec 1978 55 57 60 60 75 78 80 80 140 172.864 211.139 22

30 Cox Belinda F40 59 56.70 Ontario 1979 50 53 55 55 69 (72) (72) 69 124 174.240 209.547 23

94 Barber Patricia F55 87 81.40 Ontario 1965 45 (47) (47) 45 59 62 65 65 110 126.309 205.067 24

127 Ki Virginia F40 71 70.20 Ontario 1983 (64) (64) 64 64 74 78 82 82 146 180.135 204.729 25

48 Tan Tanya F45 55 52.80 British Columbia 1978 48 50 (53) 50 59 (62) 62 62 112 165.502 201.960 26

123 Gyarmati Brenda F50 59 58.60 Ontario 1971 45 47 49 49 54 56 (58) 56 105 144.316 201.813 27

150 Beaumont Julie F50 64 61.70 Quebec 1971 46 48 50 50 55 58 - 58 108 143.609 200.858 28

132 Fisher Kristy F35 64 60.80 Manitoba 1985 56 59 62 62 (68) 68 72 72 134 179.836 199.274 29

121 Robson Frances F60 64 61.00 Saskatchewan 1959 33 (35) 35 35 41 43 44 44 79 105.803 194.237 30

131 Ouellet Joanie F35 64 62.40 Quebec 1988 55 58 60 60 73 77 (80) 77 137 180.900 193.606 31

Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Sinclair SMF RankTeam Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
109 Pirrie Danielle F45 76 75.60 Ontario 1974 48 51 53 53 65 68 71 71 124 147.310 193.208 32

157 Barazzuol Carol F50 76 75.10 Ontario 1970 48 (50) (52) 48 63 65 (68) 65 113 134.677 193.048 33

139 Martens Eva F40 81 79.90 Ontario 1979 60 63 (65) 63 70 (74) 74 74 137 158.608 190.942 34

83 Purac Stella F50 55 53.00 British Columbia 1969 35 38 (40) 38 45 50 (55) 50 88 129.679 190.208 35

115 Tonus Fern F65 55 54.50 Ontario 1958 28 (31) 32 32 34 36 38 38 70 101.106 188.973 36

153 Boaks Amelia F35 59 57.40 Quebec 1987 49 51 54 54 67 70 (74) 70 124 172.797 186.952 37

36 Gray Hannah F45 >87 87.70 Alberta 1977 60 (63) (63) 60 (75) (75) 75 75 135 150.358 186.908 38

103 Robertson Jordan F40 64 63.90 Ontario 1982 59 (61) (62) 59 (63) 64 (66) 64 123 160.084 184.287 39

102 Stewart Ruth F65 71 67.70 British Columbia 1954 28 30 (32) 30 39 41 (43) 41 71 89.359 181.414 40

110 Green Jana F40 87 83.00 Manitoba 1980 55 58 60 60 71 74 (77) 74 134 152.591 180.970 41

62 Page Michelle F35 >87 96.90 Ontario 1987 (60) 60 (64) 60 90 95 (102) 95 155 166.714 180.622 42

149 Wijaya Saret F40 81 79.50 Ontario 1981 57 59 (61) 59 71 (73) 74 74 133 154.325 180.387 43

118 Larivière Martine F55 55 54.00 Quebec 1965 32 (33) (33) 32 42 44 (46) 44 76 110.495 179.171 44

155 Blackhurst Alison F55 59 56.40 Ontario 1966 33 (35) 35 35 43 45 (47) 45 80 112.821 178.467 45

50 Vuorensyrja Liisa F55 76 75.70 Ontario 1967 35 (38) 38 38 50 55 59 59 97 115.161 177.730 46

95 Vander Vennen Rachel F30 71 69.90 New Brunswick 1993 63 (66) 66 66 73 77 (80) 77 143 176.840 176.610 47

56 Reid Sarah F45 >87 88.60 Ontario 1974 50 (54) 54 54 63 (67) 67 67 121 134.243 176.135 48

3 Toffelmire Maggie F30 87 83.30 British Columbia 1990 (63) 63 (66) 63 75 80 85 85 148 168.278 175.869 49

89 Exner Williams Cassandra F40 >87 118.00 Saskatchewan 1979 61 64 (67) 64 71 75 78 78 142 145.441 175.217 50

148 Lander Karen F65 64 62.60 Ontario 1954 24 26 27 27 36 38 (41) 38 65 85.660 173.862 51

68 Quaile Christina F40 81 77.80 Ontario 1980 53 56 (58) 56 62 67 69 69 125 146.486 173.703 52

93 Donaldson Kelly F55 87 85.30 Ontario 1968 40 42 (45) 42 56 58 60 60 102 114.850 172.942 53

92 Quero Nikkie F35 55 54.90 Ontario 1988 50 (53) 55 55 (55) 55 (60) 55 110 158.062 169.091 54

39 Chisholm Heather F60 59 57.90 British Columbia 1959 28 (30) (30) 28 38 (40) (40) 38 66 91.439 167.839 55

108 Skobel Eve F50 71 70.30 Ontario 1972 42 44 (46) 44 (53) 53 55 55 99 122.053 166.876 56

96 Brochu Isabelle F40 87 82.60 Quebec 1981 52 55 57 57 64 68 (72) 68 125 142.633 166.736 57

29 Muir Henderson Patricia F70 >87 87.50 British Columbia 1953 26 (29) 30 30 (36) 39 41 41 71 79.146 164.266 59

29 Muir Henderson Patricia F70 >87 87.50 British Columbia 1953 26 (29) 30 30 (36) 39 41 41 71 79.146 164.266 59

42 Affoo Rebecca F40 76 73.80 Nova Scotia 1983 49 52 (55) 52 (62) 62 66 66 118 141.859 161.250 60

13 Stovel Gillian F45 71 71.00 Ontario 1976 42 44 46 46 55 58 (62) 58 104 127.544 161.140 61

77 St Peter Jelisa F30 >87 114.80 Ontario 1989 60 63 (66) 63 79 84 (88) 84 147 151.352 160.240 62
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1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Sinclair SMF RankTeam Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
86 Bastiaan Helga F50 81 80.00 Ontario 1973 42 (47) (47) 42 (56) 60 (65) 60 102 118.022 158.000 63

114 Audette Alissa F40 >87 93.70 Ontario 1979 44 47 50 50 64 67 70 70 120 130.495 157.152 64

18 Walt Christine F70 81 77.60 Ontario 1949 22 24 (27) 24 33 35 (37) 35 59 69.225 156.979 66

18 Walt Christine F70 81 77.60 Ontario 1949 22 24 (27) 24 33 35 (37) 35 59 69.225 156.979 66

11 Condon Sarah F40 71 70.30 Ontario 1983 45 49 52 52 55 59 (63) 59 111 136.847 155.532 67

52 McGrath Amy F35 71 66.90 Ontario 1986 45 (48) 48 48 64 (68) (68) 64 112 141.910 155.453 68

76 Piétracupa Valérie F30 64 61.40 Quebec 1993 45 49 51 51 64 (68) (70) 64 115 153.384 153.124 69

78 Moring Joanne F55 76 73.70 Ontario 1964 29 31 (33) 31 40 43 45 45 76 91.429 152.054 70

7 Freire Melissa F40 87 84.10 Ontario 1980 45 (48) 48 48 58 (61) 61 61 109 123.443 146.405 71

17 Poirier Stéphanie F35 76 74.80 Quebec 1984 45 (48) 48 48 60 (63) (63) 60 108 128.971 144.802 72

119 Lee Bronwyn F30 >87 103.90 Ontario 1989 53 56 (58) 56 67 71 73 73 129 135.954 143.916 73

126 Fitzsimmons Kristen F45 64 62.40 Ontario 1977 33 35 (37) 35 47 50 (52) 50 85 112.237 139.394 74

10 Desmarais Melanie F45 76 75.20 Quebec 1977 40 (42) 42 42 50 52 (54) 52 94 111.959 139.124 75

43 Boundy Deborah F35 87 83.90 Manitoba 1987 46 49 51 51 (59) 59 62 62 113 128.099 138.744 76

12 Maxwell Samantha F40 >87 109.50 Ontario 1982 45 47 (50) 47 63 65 67 67 114 118.579 136.677 77

37 Caldwell Laura F35 59 57.90 Ontario 1987 35 38 41 41 50 (53) (53) 50 91 126.075 136.407 78

138 Olivos Diaz Sandra Teresa F35 64 63.10 Quebec 1988 38 40 42 42 53 55 (57) 55 97 127.210 136.150 79

24 Harvey Heather F65 64 62.30 Ontario 1956 19 21 23 23 25 27 29 29 52 68.731 133.667 80

82 O'Neill Sara F45 81 80.00 Ontario 1974 34 36 38 38 43 46 48 48 86 99.509 130.532 81

128 Pearson Michelle F50 >87 106.20 Ontario 1973 35 37 40 40 52 (54) (54) 52 92 96.408 129.139 82

90 Carter Emily F30 64 62.30 British Columbia 1989 30 32 35 35 52 54 57 57 92 121.601 128.563 83

154 Blouin Tricia F30 59 57.80 Quebec 1992 (34) 34 36 36 44 46 (48) 46 82 113.738 115.338 84

47 Akasaka Carol F50 64 61.50 British Columbia 1971 (50) (50) (50) - (58) (58) 58 58 - - 108.086 85

137 Jeune Hereiti F35 64 60.50 Quebec 1988 50 52 (55) 52 (66) (68) (68) - - - 74.917 86
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